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Perche / JUF (03/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 DEL GRAZIA Marine 1979576 JUF /03 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m00 IR3 657

3m002m60 3m20

o xxxo

Poids (3 Kg) / CAF (03/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 TAAE Hereani 1615418 CAF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 8m21 D2 476

7m697m83 8m21 7m93 7m93 7m35

Poids (4 Kg) / JUF (03/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 WONG-SANG Loveleina 1704504 JUF /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 13m39 N3 796

12m0812m41 13m39 X X X

Poids (4 Kg) / MAF (03/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHARLES Virginie 1806658 02F /76 As  Tefana 987 P-F 7m20 D2 414

7m207m03 7m13 7m19 7m00 7m01

2 TEARIKI Louise 1371552 00F /84 As  Tefana 987 P-F 5m94 D6 336

5m455m42 5m66 5m94 5m67 5m72

3 TAURAA Noella 1371550 02F /75 As  Tefana 987 P-F 5m55 D7 312

5m155m23 5m39 5m37 5m55 5m26

4 PONIA Lucia 2157892 04F /62 Ass. Sportive Courir En Polyne 987 P-F 5m47 D7 308

5m325m11 4m87 5m33 5m47 4m51

5 ZARLI Katia 1374748 04F /65 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m51 D8 249

4m333m90 4m51 4m39 4m46

TERIITAOHIA Odette MAF / As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS

MANUEL Carlosa 116254 01F /78 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS

Poids (5 Kg) / CAM (03/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 HAUATA Teanui 1986281 CAM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 11m01 D1 588

10m68X 11m01 X 10m12 X

Poids (7 Kg) / TCM (03/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 DAUPHIN Tumatai 1063506 SEM /88 As  Tefana 987 P-F 14m47 N4 792

14m4714m34 X - - -

2 AUDOUIN Michel 2239873 SEM /88 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m88 R4 580

10m8310m88 10m19 10m41 10m27 10m68

3 BARFF Noel 1371546 06M /55 As  Tefana 987 P-F 5m02 D8 236

X4m93 5m02 5m00 X 4m82

4 PARISSE Jacques 1371489 08M /42 Ass. Sportive Courir En Polyne 987 P-F 3m77 D8 163

3m773m23 3m50 X 3m27 3m65

HOPUE-TAMAHUTA Steven 2333235 SEM /93 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS

Disque (0.8 Kg) / CAF (03/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 TAAE Hereani 1615418 CAF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 23m16 398

23m1614m75 X 19m35 20m86 21m76

Disque (1.0 Kg) / JUF (03/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 WONG-SANG Loveleina 1704504 JUF /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 31m40 R2 548

31m40X X - - -
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Disque (1.0 Kg) / MAF 2 (03/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 PONIA Lucia 2157892 04F /62 Ass. Sportive Courir En Polyne 987 P-F 15m04 D6 251

X15m03 14m51 15m04 14m81 13m22

2 ZARLI Katia 1374748 04F /65 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 12m51 D8 205

11m1211m51 11m14 12m51 11m38 X

1 BERGER Aline 1371554 06F /56 As  Tefana 987 P-F 13m29 D7 220

X10m68 X X 13m29 X

1 TERIIEROOITERAI Francoise 1371242 07F /49 As  Tefana 987 P-F 13m96 D7 232

X13m23 12m82 13m96 12m63 12m95

1 DOGBE-COSSARD Valerie 2328903 01F /80 As  Tefana 987 P-F 19m63 D4 334

18m10X 18m48 14m75 13m98 19m63

2 TEARIKI Louise 1371552 00F /84 As  Tefana 987 P-F 17m75 D5 300

17m1817m37 17m23 X 17m30 17m75

3 CHOLEAU Cecile 2254407 02F /75 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 17m72 D5 300

14m8916m34 14m37 17m72 15m59 16m61

4 TAURAA Noella 1371550 02F /75 As  Tefana 987 P-F 16m61 D6 280

16m6115m67 14m21 13m38 14m99 13m27

5 CHARLES Virginie 1806658 02F /76 As  Tefana 987 P-F 15m92 D6 267

15m9214m95 15m30 15m57 15m36 15m34

TERIITAOHIA Odette MAF / As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS

MANUEL Carlosa 116254 01F /78 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS

Disque (1.0 Kg) / MAM 3 (03/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 BARFF Noel 1371546 06M /55 As  Tefana 987 P-F 18m56 306

16m2718m29 18m56 18m18 18m16 X

1 PARISSE Jacques 1371489 08M /42 Ass. Sportive Courir En Polyne 987 P-F 18m53 305

15m9416m23 14m36 15m24 18m09 18m53

2 CHAVES Fernand 1371442 08M /44 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 16m34 266

X13m74 16m34 14m42 15m24 X

Disque (1.5 Kg) / CAM (03/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 HAUATA Teanui 1986281 CAM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 22m85 D6 383

22m85X X 22m16 X X

Disque (2.0 Kg) / SEM (03/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 DAUPHIN Tumatai 1063506 SEM /88 As  Tefana 987 P-F 34m47 R3 594

-34m47 - - - -

2 AUDOUIN Michel 2239873 SEM /88 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 23m36 D3 393

21m2123m36 - - - -

HOPUE-TAMAHUTA Steven 2333235 SEM /93 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS
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